SilverCrest Metals Inc. TSXV:SIL US $202 US $10 US $192 38   257   72   492   52%   -   -   -   -   -   -   38   257   72   492   52%   90%   US $5.10 US $2.66

Silvercorp Metals Inc. TSX:SVM US $338 US $99 US $244 213   121   584   333   36%   84   202   179   431   47%   US $2.90 129   96   405   303   32%   66%   US $1.15 US $0.42

Group Average - Total # Companies: 25 US $5.60 US $1.39 US $0.67

Equivalency assumptions (US$ / 12-13-18): $1,243/oz Au, $14.77/oz Ag, $797/oz Pt, $1,263/oz Pd, $2.79/lb Cu, $1.19/lb Zn, $0.88/lb Pb, $4.89/lb Ni, $11.29/lb Mo, $24.95/lb Co, $0/t Sb, $29.09/lb U3O8, $8.82/lb Sn, $93.00/t HCC, $67.26/t 62% Fe

Source: SNL Financial retrieved on December 13, 2018

EV/oz

Ag

EV/oz

AgEq

Ag

(Moz)

Ag

(g/t)

AgEq

(Moz)

AgEq

(g/t)
% Ag

Global

% Ag% Ag
Ag

(Moz)

Ag

(g/t)

AgEq

(Moz)

Global Reserves & Resources Reserves Resources (M&I and Inferred)

Ag

(Moz)

Ag

(g/t)

AgEq

(Moz)

AgEq

(g/t)

AgEq

(g/t)

% Ag

Inferred

EV/oz

Ag

Company Symbol

Market

Capitalization

(millions)

Working

Capital

(millions)

Enterprise

Value

(millions)

Mick Carew, PhD, 604-697-6006, mcarew@haywood.com

Pierre Vaillancourt, 416-507-2309, pvaillancourt@haywood.com

The Weekly Dig

27

Precious Metals Sensitivity

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS

Alamos Gold Inc. $10.00 NAVPS Gold $14.91 $11.05 $12.72 $14.01 $14.48 $14.91 $15.17 $15.59 $16.03 $16.50

Asanko Gold Inc. $1.65 NAVPS Gold $1.65 $0.24 $0.75 $1.21 $1.43 $1.65 $1.86 $2.07 $2.50 $2.94

Atlantic Gold Corp. $1.80 NAVPS Gold $1.70 $0.71 $1.04 $1.37 $1.54 $1.70 $1.87 $2.04 $2.37 $2.70

B2Gold Corp. $5.00 NAVPS Gold $3.95 $1.73 $2.53 $3.25 $3.60 $3.95 $4.30 $4.65 $5.38 $6.13

Barrick Gold Corporation $18.00 NAVPS Gold $14.20 $11.97 $12.71 $13.45 $13.82 $14.20 $14.57 $14.94 $15.68 $16.42

Detour Gold Corporation $15.50 NAVPS Gold $21.50 $6.00 $8.00 $13.65 $17.55 $21.50 $25.45 $28.90 $34.90 $40.60

Eldorado Gold Corporation $2.50 NAVPS Gold $5.20 $1.74 $2.97 $4.12 $4.69 $5.27 $5.85 $6.40 $7.53 $8.66

Endeavour Mining Corporation $32.00 NAVPS Gold $24.77 $16.17 $19.08 $21.91 $23.31 $24.77 $26.17 $27.58 $30.37 $33.16

OceanaGold Corporation $4.20 NAVPS Gold $2.77 $0.62 $1.39 $2.09 $2.43 $2.77 $3.11 $3.45 $4.13 $4.81

Osisko Gold Royalties Ltd $16.50 NAVPS Gold $14.55 $11.26 $12.32 $13.39 $13.92 $14.45 $14.99 $15.52 $16.58 $17.65

RNC Minerals $0.75 NAVPS Gold $0.53 ($0.15) $0.09 $0.31 $0.42 $0.53 $0.63 $0.73 $0.93 $1.12

Roxgold Inc. $1.90 NAVPS Gold $1.66 $0.97 $1.18 $1.43 $1.53 $1.66 $1.78 $1.90 $2.15 $2.40

SEMAFO Inc. $6.00 NAVPS Gold $5.08 $2.52 $3.59 $4.45 $4.82 $5.08 $5.39 $5.62 $5.95 $6.34

Superior Gold Inc. $1.50 NAVPS Gold $1.38 $0.32 $0.68 $1.03 $1.20 $1.38 $1.56 $1.73 $2.08 $2.43

Tahoe Resources Inc. $4.00 NAVPS Gold $4.84 $2.63 $3.32 $4.09 $4.47 $4.84 $5.22 $5.60 $6.40 $7.19

DEVELOPERS / EXPLORERS

Barkerville Gold Mines Ltd. $1.25 NAVPS Restricted $1.28 $0.59 $0.80 $1.03 $1.15 $1.28 $1.41 $1.54 $1.84 $2.16

Bluestone Resources Inc. $2.75 NAVPS Gold $3.00 $1.40 $1.90 $2.45 $2.70 $3.00 $3.25 $3.55 $4.05 $4.60

Equinox Gold Corp. $3.00 NAVPS Gold $2.97 $0.35 $1.24 $2.11 $2.54 $2.97 $3.41 $3.84 $4.71 $5.57

Falco Resources Ltd. $0.75 NAVPS Gold $1.55 ($2.81) ($1.19) $0.30 $0.93 $1.55 $2.16 $2.77 $3.98 $5.19

Filo Mining Corp. $4.60 NAVPS Gold $5.15 $4.01 $4.39 $4.77 $4.96 $5.15 $5.33 $5.52 $5.90 $6.27

Gold Road Resources Limited $0.75 NAVPS Gold $0.79 $0.28 $0.45 $0.62 $0.70 $0.79 $0.87 $0.95 $1.12 $1.28

Goldquest Mining Corp. $0.20 NAVPS Gold $0.50 $0.21 $0.31 $0.41 $0.46 $0.50 $0.55 $0.60 $0.69 $0.78

Harte Gold Corp. $0.80 NAVPS Gold $0.59 $0.23 $0.35 $0.47 $0.53 $0.59 $0.65 $0.71 $0.82 $0.94

Liberty Gold Corp. $1.00 NAVPS Gold $0.97 $0.35 $0.54 $0.75 $0.86 $0.97 $1.07 $1.18 $1.40 $1.62

Lumina Gold Corp. $1.50 NAVPS Gold $1.58 $1.27 $1.37 $1.47 $1.53 $1.58 $1.63 $1.68 $1.79 $1.89

Lundin Gold Inc. $7.75 NAVPS Gold $7.82 $2.08 $4.10 $6.00 $6.94 $7.82 $8.75 $9.62 $11.37 $13.16

Marathon Gold Corporation $1.80 NAVPS Gold $1.78 $0.44 $0.87 $1.33 $1.55 $1.78 $2.01 $2.23 $2.68 $3.14

Midas Gold Corp. $1.90 NAVPS Gold $1.89 $0.86 $1.21 $1.56 $1.73 $1.89 $2.06 $2.22 $2.55 $2.87

Nighthawk Gold Corp. $0.90 NAVPS Gold $0.92 ($0.09) $0.22 $0.56 $0.73 $0.92 $1.11 $1.31 $1.74 $2.20

Osisko Mining Inc. $4.50 NAVPS Gold $4.42 $1.73 $2.55 $3.42 $3.90 $4.42 $4.94 $5.47 $6.55 $7.64

Pure Gold Mining Inc. $1.00 NAVPS Gold $0.99 $0.55 $0.68 $0.83 $0.91 $0.99 $1.07 $1.15 $1.31 $1.47

Sabina Gold & Silver Corp. $2.35 NAVPS Gold $2.72 $1.28 $1.76 $2.24 $2.48 $2.72 $2.96 $3.19 $3.67 $4.15

Steppe Gold Ltd. $1.75 NAVPS Gold $1.72 $1.13 $1.33 $1.54 $1.62 $1.72 $1.83 $1.93 $2.13 $2.34

Treasury Metals Corp. $1.10 NAVPS Gold $1.18 $0.36 $0.65 $0.91 $1.05 $1.18 $1.31 $1.44 $1.71 $1.97

Troilus Gold Corp. $2.00 NAVPS Gold $2.11 $0.74 $1.28 $1.69 $1.91 $2.11 $2.32 $2.50 $2.91 $3.27

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS

Alamos Gold Inc. $10.00 2018 CFPS Gold $0.59 $0.69 $0.65 $0.62 $0.61 $0.59 $0.57 $0.56 $0.53 $0.49

Asanko Gold Inc. $1.65 2018 CFPS Gold $0.32 $0.28 $0.29 $0.31 $0.31 $0.32 $0.33 $0.33 $0.34 $0.35

Atlantic Gold Corp. $1.80 2018 CFPS Gold $0.27 $0.27 $0.27 $0.27 $0.27 $0.27 $0.27 $0.27 $0.27 $0.27

B2Gold Corp. $5.00 2018 CFPS Gold $0.48 $0.42 $0.44 $0.46 $0.47 $0.48 $0.49 $0.50 $0.51 $0.52

Barrick Gold Corporation $18.00 2018 CFPS Gold $1.85 $0.85 $1.20 $1.50 $1.65 $1.85 $2.00 $2.25 $2.70 $3.15

Detour Gold Corporation $15.50 2018 CFPS Gold $1.60 $1.65 $1.65 $1.65 $1.60 $1.60 $1.60 $1.60 $1.60 $1.60

Eldorado Gold Corporation $2.50 2018 CFPS Gold $0.14 $0.03 $0.07 $0.10 $0.13 $0.14 $0.16 $0.17 $0.21 $0.25

Endeavour Mining Corporation $32.00 2018 CFPS Gold $2.80 $2.37 $2.53 $2.67 $2.74 $2.80 $2.87 $2.94 $3.07 $3.20

OceanaGold Corporation $4.20 2018 CFPS Gold $0.57 $0.49 $0.51 $0.54 $0.55 $0.57 $0.58 $0.59 $0.62 $0.65

Osisko Gold Royalties Ltd $16.50 2018 CFPS Gold $0.58 $0.33 $0.41 $0.50 $0.54 $0.58 $0.63 $0.67 $0.76 $0.84

RNC Minerals $0.75 2018 CFPS Gold $0.08 $0.05 $0.06 $0.07 $0.08 $0.08 $0.09 $0.10 $0.10 $0.11

Roxgold Inc. $1.90 2018 CFPS Gold $0.21 $0.19 $0.20 $0.20 $0.20 $0.21 $0.21 $0.21 $0.22 $0.22

SEMAFO Inc. $6.00 2018 CFPS Gold $0.40 $0.13 $0.22 $0.31 $0.35 $0.40 $0.44 $0.48 $0.56 $0.65

Superior Gold Inc. $1.50 2018 CFPS Gold $0.09 $0.02 $0.04 $0.06 $0.08 $0.09 $0.10 $0.11 $0.13 $0.15

Tahoe Resources Inc. $4.00 2018 CFPS Gold $0.32 $0.22 $0.25 $0.28 $0.30 $0.32 $0.33 $0.35 $0.37 $0.40

Note: For price forecast estimates, please refer to the "Haywood Metals and Currencies Forecast" Table later in this report

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS

Alamos Gold Inc. $10.00 2019 CFPS Gold $0.75 $0.40 $0.50 $0.65 $0.70 $0.75 $0.80 $0.85 $0.95 $1.10

Asanko Gold Inc. $1.65 2019 CFPS Gold $0.18 ($0.00) $0.06 $0.12 $0.15 $0.18 $0.21 $0.24 $0.30 $0.32

Atlantic Gold Corp. $1.80 2019 CFPS Gold $0.27 $0.25 $0.26 $0.26 $0.27 $0.27 $0.27 $0.28 $0.27 $0.26

B2Gold Corp. $5.00 2019 CFPS Gold $0.55 $0.28 $0.38 $0.48 $0.52 $0.55 $0.58 $0.60 $0.69 $0.77

Barrick Gold Corporation $18.00 2019 CFPS Gold $2.15 $1.00 $1.35 $1.70 $1.90 $2.15 $2.40 $2.70 $3.25 $3.80

Detour Gold Corporation $15.50 2019 CFPS Gold $1.55 $0.25 $0.70 $1.15 $1.35 $1.55 $1.80 $2.00 $2.45 $2.85

Eldorado Gold Corporation $2.50 2019 CFPS Gold $0.20 $0.09 $0.14 $0.18 $0.20 $0.23 $0.25 $0.27 $0.31 $0.35

Endeavour Mining Corporation $32.00 2019 CFPS Gold $3.73 $1.93 $2.52 $3.12 $3.43 $3.73 $4.02 $4.32 $4.92 $5.50

OceanaGold Corporation $4.20 2019 CFPS Gold $0.64 $0.26 $0.39 $0.51 $0.57 $0.64 $0.70 $0.76 $0.89 $1.02

Osisko Gold Royalties Ltd $16.50 2019 CFPS Gold $0.71 $0.43 $0.51 $0.61 $0.66 $0.71 $0.76 $0.81 $0.90 $1.00

RNC Minerals $0.75 2019 CFPS Gold $0.02 ($0.03) ($0.01) $0.00 $0.01 $0.02 $0.03 $0.04 $0.05 $0.07

Roxgold Inc. $1.90 2019 CFPS Gold $0.25 $0.18 $0.19 $0.22 $0.23 $0.25 $0.26 $0.28 $0.31 $0.34

SEMAFO Inc. $6.00 2019 CFPS Gold $0.70 $0.30 $0.45 $0.55 $0.65 $0.70 $0.75 $0.80 $0.95 $1.05

[…]

Osisko Metals Incorporated TSXV:OM C$ 0.55 136.3 US$ 56 US$ 12.8 US$ 0.0 US$ 43 Zn / Pb 71% - 301 - $0.144

Rathdowney Resources Ltd. TSXV:RTH C$ 0.10 161.7 US$ 11 US$ (4.1) US$ 0.0 US$ 16 Zn / Pb 83% - 3,590 - $0.004

ScoZinc Mining Ltd. TSXV:SZM C$ 0.56 5.3 US$ 2 US$ 0.1 US$ 0.0 US$ 2 Zn / Pb 68% - 1,485 - $0.001

Titan Mining Corporation TSX:TI C$ 1.07 102.0 US$ 82 US$ (7.8) US$ 0.0 US$ 89 Zn / - 100% - 1,182 - $0.076

Trevali Mining Corporation TSX:TV C$ 0.44 831.2 US$ 271 US$ 175.4 US$ 144.7 US$ 240 Zn / Pb 69% 1,667 14,479 $0.144 $0.017

Wolfden Resources Corporation TSXV:WLF C$ 0.20 114.4 US$ 17 US$ 1.6 US$ 0.0 US$ 15 Zn / Au 37% - 3,242 - $0.005

Group Average - Total $0.110 $0.024

*All reserve and resource data sourced from SNL, additional data sourced from Capital IQ.

ZnEq = Zinc equivalent. Calculated based on Haywood's formal long-term metal price forecasts.

*Zinc Ratio = value of in situ zinc / total value of in situ metals.

Primary /

Secondary

Metal

Reserves & Resources* - Attributable

EV/lb ZnEq (US$)

Mick Carew, PhD, 604-697-6006, mcarew@haywood.com

Pierre Vaillancourt, 416-507-2309, pvaillancourt@haywood.com

The Weekly Dig

33

Base Metals Sensitivity

Company

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS

Capstone Mining Corp. $0.85 NAVPS Copper $1.65 ($1.84) ($0.63) $0.45 $1.06 $1.65 $2.19 $2.73 $3.81 $4.95

Copper Mountain Mining Corp. $2.00 NAVPS Copper $3.48 ($1.32) $0.34 $1.95 $2.71 $3.48 $4.22 $4.95 $6.44 $7.90

Hudbay Minerals Inc. $9.00 NAVPS Copper $7.63 $1.99 $3.89 $5.76 $6.70 $7.63 $8.56 $9.50 $11.37 $13.23

Lundin Mining Corporation $8.00 NAVPS Copper $6.44 $1.96 $3.56 $5.01 $5.73 $6.44 $7.14 $7.85 $9.26 $10.66

Nevsun Resources Ltd. $6.00 NAVPS Copper $5.33 $2.01 $3.12 $4.22 $4.78 $5.33 $5.88 $6.43 $7.54 $8.64

Trevali Mining Corporation $1.00 NAVPS Zinc $0.77 $0.05 $0.31 $0.54 $0.66 $0.77 $0.90 $1.00 $1.24 $1.44

DEVELOPERS / EXPLORERS

Nevada Copper Corp. $0.90 NAVPS Copper $1.30 ($0.84) ($0.05) $0.63 $0.96 $1.30 $1.63 $1.96 $2.63 $3.28

Company

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS

Capstone Mining Corp. $0.85 2018 CFPS Copper $0.30 $0.21 $0.24 $0.27 $0.29 $0.30 $0.32 $0.33 $0.36 $0.39

Copper Mountain Mining Corp. $2.00 2018 CFPS Copper $0.50 $0.24 $0.33 $0.41 $0.45 $0.50 $0.54 $0.58 $0.66 $0.75

Hudbay Minerals Inc. $9.00 2018 CFPS Copper $1.69 $1.48 $1.55 $1.63 $1.66 $1.69 $1.72 $1.75 $1.82 $1.88

Lundin Mining Corporation $8.00 2018 CFPS Copper $0.68 $0.53 $0.59 $0.64 $0.66 $0.68 $0.71 $0.73 $0.78 $0.83

Nevsun Resources Ltd. $6.00 2018 CFPS Copper $0.18 $0.05 $0.09 $0.14 $0.16 $0.18 $0.21 $0.23 $0.27 $0.32

Trevali Mining Corporation $1.00 2018 CFPS Zinc $0.14 $0.10 $0.11 $0.13 $0.13 $0.14 $0.14 $0.15 $0.16 $0.17

Note: For price forecast estimates, please refer to the "Haywood Metals and Currencies Forecast" Table later in this report

Company

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS

Capstone Mining Corp. $0.85 2019 CFPS Copper $0.28 ($0.07) $0.05 $0.17 $0.22 $0.28 $0.34 $0.40 $0.52 $0.63

Copper Mountain Mining Corp. $2.00 2019 CFPS Copper $0.48 ($0.03) $0.15 $0.30 $0.40 $0.48 $0.56 $0.62 $0.74 $0.86

Hudbay Minerals Inc. $9.00 2019 CFPS Copper $1.76 $0.75 $1.11 $1.44 $1.60 $1.76 $1.92 $2.09 $2.41 $2.74

Lundin Mining Corporation $8.00 2019 CFPS Copper $0.78 $0.10 $0.34 $0.56 $0.67 $0.78 $0.89 $1.00 $1.22 $1.44

Nevsun Resources Ltd. $6.00 2019 CFPS Copper $0.39 $0.07 $0.18 $0.28 $0.34 $0.39 $0.44 $0.49 $0.60 $0.70

Trevali Mining Corporation $1.00 2019 CFPS Zinc $0.22 $0.05 $0.10 $0.16 $0.19 $0.22 $0.25 $0.28 $0.33 $0.36

Note: For price forecast estimates, please refer to the "Haywood Metals and Currencies Forecast" Table later in this report

Metric
Primary

Commodity

Base

Case

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Commodity Prices
Target

Target Metric
Primary

Commodity

Base

Case

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Commodity Prices

Target Metric
Primary

Commodity

Base

Case

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Commodity Prices

The Weekly Dig

Mick Carew, PhD, 604-697-6006, mcarew@haywood.com

Pierre Vaillancourt, 416-507-2309, pvaillancourt@haywood.com

[…]

Zadar Ventures   (ZAD-V) $0.03 102 $2.5 $1.7

Eros Resources   (ERC-V) $0.07 48 $3.4 $1.8

X-Terra Resources   (XTT-V) $0.10 32 $3.2 $2.0
Forum Energy   (FMC-V) $0.05 96 $4.3 $2.9 0.6 $4.60

Cauldron Energy   (CXU-AU) $0.02 329 $7.2 $1.9 30.9 $0.06

Uravan Minerals   (UVN-V) $0.03 42 $1.1 $0.7

Tarku Resources   (TKU-V) $0.03 75 $2.2 $1.6

Roughrider Exploration   (REL-V) $0.11 14 $1.5 $0.9

Group Average - Explorers $1.11

INVENTORY FUNDS

Yellow Cake   (YCA-LN) $2.34 $2.87 22% 76 $178.3 8.4

Uranium Participation   (U-T) $4.68 $5.74 23% 138 $646.1 $476.8 17.0 $28.08 $5.51 0.85x

All data sourced from S&P Capital IQ, SNL Financial, Bloomberg

EPS (LoC) P/EPS

D
E

V
E

L
O

P
E

R
S

E
X

P
L

O
R

E
R

S

CFPS (LoC) P/CFPS

P
R

O
D

U
C

E
R

S

Earnings CompsConsensus Targets In-Situ Comps - EV/lb U3O8 NAV Comps Cash Flow Comps

Mick Carew, PhD, 604-697-6006, mcarew@haywood.com

Pierre Vaillancourt, 416-507-2309, pvaillancourt@haywood.com

Mick Carew, PhD, 604-697-6006, mcarew@haywood.com

Pierre Vaillancourt, 416-507-2309, pvaillancourt@haywood.com

The Weekly Dig

36

Diamond Sensitivity

Cobalt Sensitivity

Lithium Sensitivity

Uranium Sensitivity

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

DEVELOPER / PRODUCER

Mountain Province Diamonds Inc. $5.20 NAVPS Copper $5.20 $2.84 $3.60 $4.39 $4.79 $5.20 $5.62 $6.04 $6.90 $7.80

Lucara Diamond  Corp. $3.20 NAVPS Copper $2.13 $1.98 $2.03 $2.08 $2.11 $2.13 $2.16 $2.19 $2.24 $2.29

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

DEVELOPER / PRODUCER

Mountain Province Diamonds Inc. $5.20 2018 CFPS Diamonds $0.52 $0.67 $0.61 $0.56 $0.54 $0.52 $0.51 $0.49 $0.46 $0.44

Lucara Diamond  Corp. $3.20 2018 CFPS Diamonds $0.17 $0.17 $0.17 $0.17 $0.17 $0.17 $0.17 $0.17 $0.17 $0.17

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

DEVELOPER / PRODUCER

Mountain Province Diamonds Inc. $5.20 2019 CFPS Diamonds $0.69 $0.38 $0.48 $0.58 $0.64 $0.69 $0.74 $0.79 $0.90 $1.00

Lucara Diamond  Corp. $3.20 2019 CFPS Diamonds $0.22 $0.22 $0.22 $0.22 $0.22 $0.22 $0.22 $0.22 $0.22 $0.22

Note: Diamond sensitivities reflect changes in USD/CAD exchange rate

Note: For price forecast estimates, please refer to the "Haywood Metals and Currencies Forecast" Table later in this report

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Exchange Rate

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Exchange Rate
Company Target Metric

Primary

Commodity

Base

Case

Company Target Metric
Primary

Commodity

Base

Case

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Exchange Rate
Company Target Metric

Primary

Commodity

Base

Case

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

INVENTORY FUND

Cobalt 27 Capital Corp. $10.20 NAVPS Cobalt $10.17 $8.81 $9.22 $9.67 $9.92 $10.17 $10.42 $10.67 $11.23 $11.82

Note: For price forecast estimates, please refer to the "Haywood Metals and Currencies Forecast" Table later in this report

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Exchange Rate
Company Target Metric

Primary

Commodity

Base

Case

-30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

DEVELOPERS / EXPLORERS

Plateau Energy Metals Inc. $3.00 NAVPS Lithium $2.94 $2.05 $2.34 $2.64 $2.79 $2.94 $3.08 $3.23 $3.53 $3.82

Note: For price forecast estimates, please refer to the "Haywood Metals and Currencies Forecast" Table later in this report

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Exchange Rate
Company Target Metric

Primary

Commodity

Base

Case

Primary Base
Commodity Case -30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%

PRODUCERS
Energy Fuels Inc. $4.90 NAVPS Uranium $4.95 ($0.75) $1.23 $3.06 $4.01 $4.95 $5.63 $6.60 $8.68 $10.80
Uranium Energy Corp. $2.90 NAVPS Uranium $2.86 $1.65 $2.01 $2.43 $2.65 $2.86 $3.08 $3.30 $3.74 $4.19
DEVELOPERS/EXPLORERS
Denison Mines Corp. $2.10 NAVPS Uranium $2.12 $1.23 $1.52 $1.82 $1.97 $2.12 $2.27 $2.42 $2.72 $3.02
NexGen Energy Ltd. $6.00 NAVPS Uranium $6.17 $3.20 $4.15 $5.11 $5.59 $6.17 $6.55 $7.03 $7.99 $8.95
INVENTORY FUNDS

Primary Base

Commodity Case -30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%
PRODUCERS
Energy Fuels Inc. $4.90 2018 CFPS Uranium ($0.09) ($0.17) ($0.14) ($0.11) ($0.10) ($0.09) ($0.07) ($0.06) ($0.04) ($0.01)
Uranium Energy Corp. $2.90 2018 CFPS Uranium ($0.10) ($0.10) ($0.10) ($0.10) ($0.10) ($0.10) ($0.10) ($0.10) ($0.10) ($0.10)
DEVELOPERS/EXPLORERS
Denison Mines Corp. $2.10 2018 CFPS Uranium ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02)
NexGen Energy Ltd. $6.00 2018 CFPS Uranium ($0.04) ($0.13) ($0.13) ($0.13) ($0.13) ($0.04) ($0.13) ($0.13) ($0.13) ($0.13)

Primary Base

Commodity Case -30% -20% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 20% 30%
PRODUCERS
Energy Fuels Inc. $4.90 2019 CFPS Uranium $0.14 ($0.07) $0.00 $0.07 $0.10 $0.14 $0.17 $0.21 $0.28 $0.35
Uranium Energy Corp. $2.90 2019 CFPS Uranium $0.01 ($0.02) ($0.01) ($0.00) $0.00 $0.01 $0.01 $0.02 $0.03 $0.04
DEVELOPERS/EXPLORERS
Denison Mines Corp. $2.10 2019 CFPS Uranium ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02) ($0.02)
NexGen Energy Ltd. $6.00 2019 CFPS Uranium ($0.04) ($0.04) ($0.04) ($0.04) ($0.04) ($0.04) ($0.04) ($0.04) ($0.04) ($0.04)

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Commodity Prices

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Commodity Prices

Percentage Change Relative to Haywood Forecasted Commodity Prices

Company Target Metric

Company Target Metric

MetricTargetCompany

Mick Carew, PhD, 604-697-6006, mcarew@haywood.com

Pierre Vaillancourt, 416-507-2309, pvaillancourt@haywood.com

The Weekly Dig

37

Performance of Companies from the last Junior Exploration Report

Source: Haywood Securities

Close

Price Market Capitalization

Cash as of Sept.

Junior X Report Weekly Performance QTD Performance